
Jubilee Primary School 
Full Governing Board and Committee Meeting Schedule for Academic Year 2020-2021 

All meetings take place between 8 and 9am 
 

Mary Walker July 2020 
    
 

Autumn Term:   Monday 7 September 2020 
 
T & L        Friday 18 September 2020 
Resources      Friday 25 September 2020 
FGB          Wednesday 14 October 2020 
Half Term:   Monday 26 – Friday 30 October 2020 
T & L               Friday 13 November 2020 
Resources     Friday 20 November 2020 
 FGB                          Wednesday 2 December 2020 
Term ends:   Friday 18 December 2020   

 
         Christmas Holiday    

 
 
Spring Term starts:  Monday 4 January 2021         
T & L                 Friday 15 January 2021 
 Resources     Friday 22 January 2021 
 FGB                     Wednesday 3 February 2021 
Half Term:   Monday 15 – Friday 19 February 2021  
 T & L    Friday 5 March 2021 
 Resources       Friday 12 March 2021 
 FGB                        Wednesday 24 March 2021 
Term ends:   Thursday 1 April 2021  
 
Easter Holiday 
 
Summer Term starts:  Monday 19 April 2021   
Resources       Friday 30 April 2021 
T & L                     Friday 7 May 2021 
FGB                         Wednesday 19 May 2021 
Half Term:   Monday 31 – Friday 4 June 2021      
 T & L             Friday 18 June 2021 
 Resources   Friday 25 June 2021 
 FGB                           Wednesday 7 July 2021 
Term ends:   Friday 23 July 2021 
                   
Summer Holiday 


